Access

Point

Uriin

TP-LINK TL-WA801N 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MR30G DUAL BAND GIGABIT ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C54 AC1200 DUAL BAND ROUTER

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS POINT

TENDA RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS ORTAM (1KM-2.4Ghz/300

Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-5Ghz/867
Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Omada

TpLink

TpLink

Omada

Omada

Tenda

Tenda

Hikvision

Tenda

Hikvision

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

15,84

19,57

20,08

20,50

20,50

23,18

24,62

27,81

28,84

32,19

32,45

34,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA MF3 3G/4G LTE WIFI6 USB-C MODEM

TP-LINK MERCUSYS HALO H50G WIFI SISTEMI (IKILI)

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA1201 300Mbps DUALBAND A.POINT

TENDA 04 5GHz 12dBi 11AC 867Mbps GIGABIT OUTDOOR

ACCES POINT CPE

TENDA RX12L PRO 4 PORT DUALBAND WIFI6 ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX23 AX 1800 MBPS Wi-Fi 6 ROUTER

TENDA MF6 3G/4G LTE WiFi6 USB-C MODEM

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP223 1350M KABLOSUZ N GBIT TAVAN

TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX53 AX3000 DUAL BAND ROUTER WIFI6

TENDA TE3L DUAL-BAND BE3600 GIGABIT Wi-Fi 7

ROUTER

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT 2'KIT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Omada

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

36,05

39,04

39,14

39,61

40,07

41,20

43,16

43,26

43,26

45,83

46,25

46,35

46,86

46,86

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



TENDA 126 AX1500 2 GIGABIT 300MBPS+1201MBPS TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

TENDA 0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX55 3000 MBPS Wi-Fi 6 ROUTER

TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFI6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

TP-LINK OMADA EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR ACCES
POINT

TENDA 4G08 AC1200 300MBPS-867 MBPS DUAL BAND 4G
LTE WI-FI ROUTER

TENDA 04-KIT 5GHz 12dBi 11AC 867Mbps GIGABIT
0uUTDO

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPi
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM5)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ 867MBPS
DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Omada

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Omada

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

49,44

49,44

49,44

51,50

51,91

53,56

56,14

56,14

59,23

59,74

62,73

65,41

65,41

65,92

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-5AC-
GEN2)

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2266 WI-FI 6 TAVAN TIPI
GIGABIT ACCESS POINT

ASUS EXPERTWIFI EBA63 AX3000 DUAL BAND WIFI
ROUTER

ASUS RT-BE58U WIFI7 BE3600 ROUTER

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-BAND
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP610-0OUTDOOR AX1800 WiFi 6 ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL BAND

(UAP-AC-PRO)

ASUS TUF-BE3600 BE3600 WIFI7 DUAL-BAND EXTENDABLE

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 PRO ACCESS POINT (U6-PRO)

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Omada

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Asus

Asus

Ruijie

Omada

Ubiquiti

Asus

Ubiquiti

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

69,01

71,07

73,13

81,37

84,98

85,49

92,19

94,76

101,97

114,64

128,24

148,32

151,41

163,77

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS EXPERTWIFI EBG19P 9PORT GIGABIT PoE+ VPN

ASUS ZENWIFI B4D MESH SISTEMI BEYAZ, IKILI PAKET

UBIQUITI U7-PRO ACCESS POINT

RUJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6260(G) WIFI 6 ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI U6-MESH-PRO ACCES POINT

COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium Mining

Cihazi)

ASUS EXPERTWIFI EBM68 (Ikili Paket) KABLOSUZ MESH

UBNT U7-PRO-OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI U6-ENTERPRISE WIFI6 MU-MIMO (U6-

ENTERPRISE)

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SM5110-SR SFP MODULU

UBIQUITI POE ENJEKTOR 24V-12W-G

UBIQUITI POE ADAPTOR 48-24W-G

TP-LINK TL-WAQ01N 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

Asus

Asus

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Cotx

Asus

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Omada

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

TpLink

10+

10+

10+

168,92

189,52

192,61

201,88

212,18

252,35

292,52

297,67

328,57

17,00

17,00

22,66

23,77

25,13

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS POINT(IKILI
PAKET)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(F) TAVAN TIPI MEGABIT iC
ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR TIPi
ACCES POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO WIRELESS
BRIDGE

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(E) TAVAN TiPiI GIGABIT iC
ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS POINT

ASUS EXPERTWIFI EBP15 5PORT GbE SMART MANAGED POE
+ SWITCH

Omada

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Reyee

Omada

Omada

Omada

TpLink

Ruijie

Reyee

Asus

30,39

35,53

41,10

42,23

42,75

48,31

49,23

56,60

59,74

62,52

62,83

64,58

66,85

70,04

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



TP-LINK ARCHER AX72 AX5400 DUAL BAND GIGABIT WI-
FI

ASUS EXPERTWIFI EBR63 AX3000 DUAL BAND WIFI

ROUTER

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

ASUS EXPERTWIFI EBG15 5PORT GIGABIT VPN ROUTER

TP-LINK OMADA EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN

ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-LITE)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX (LAP-120)

ASUS RP-AX56 AX1800 PRIz TiPI MENzZIL ARTIRICI

HPE ARUBA R4W02A INSTANT ON AP22 RW A POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2260(G) TAVAN TIPI WIFI 6

ACCESS POINT / ROUTER

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EW3200GX PRO WIFI 6 DUAL-BAND

MESH ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX57 DUAL BAND WIFI 6 GAMING ROUTER

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

TpLink

Asus

Tenda

Asus

Omada

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Asus

Hpe

Reyee

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Asus

Ubiquiti

71,07

78,28

81,37

81,37

81,89

84,46

85,49

91,67

95,79

96,82

96,82

100,43

101,97

103,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usD



UBIQUITI UNIFI U7 LITE ACCESS POINT (U7-LITE)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-GEN2 5GHZ P.BEAM AC ACCESS POINT

ASUS RT-AX59U WIFI6-AX4200 DUAL BAND ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO X50 AX3000 EV Wi-Fi 6 SISTEMI

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6

SISTEMI(IKILI)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP653 AX3000 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

ASUS GAMING TUF-BE6500 WIFI7 DUAL-BAND ROUTER

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 TAVAN TIPI ACCESS

POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPI ACCESS

POINT

ASUS RT-AX86S AX5700 GAMING ROUTER WIFI6

UBIQUITI U6-MESH MIMO ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI7 ACCESS POINT (U7-OUTDOOR)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-620 OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Asus

TpLink

TpLink

Omada

TpLink

Asus

Omada

Omada

Asus

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

105,06

115,36

131,84

163,77

169,95

169,95

172,01

174,07

177,16

185,40

193,64

194,67

210,12

213,21

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TIPI ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI U7 PRO MAX WIFI ACCESS POINT

TP LINK OMADA EAP770 BE11000 KABLOSUZ WIFI7 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP660 HD AX3600 TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

Omada

Omada

Omada

Ubiquiti

Omada

Omada

221,50

225,57

226,60

292,52

355,35

437,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



